
1 162-011-023 Pamir Chandra Das A 3.75 F 0.00

2 172-013-003 Md. Akib Jabir

3 172-013-004 Md. Tawsif Khan

4 172-013-006 Al-Amin Hassain Babu

5 172-013-007 Md. Hasan Mallick

6 172-013-008 Sirajul Islam

7 172-013-009 Mst. Irin Sultana Juthi

8 172-013-010 Muhd. Muhymeen Lashkar I 0.00

9 173-013-004 Tasfiur Rahman

10 181-013-002 Md. Sayed Hossain Miraz

11 183-013-001 Debasish Karmaker

12 183-013-002 Sabuj Mallik

13 183-013-003 Bayran Halder

14 183-013-004 Md. Amirul Islam

15 191-013-001 Protiva Roy

16 191-013-002 Liton Chandro Joydher

Course Code= CSE-107

GLOBAL UNIVERSITY BANGLADESH
Faculty: Science & Technology,        Department: Computer Science & Engineering

Program: B.Sc. in CSE (Evening)

Trimester: Fall - 2020

Provisional Result for Fall Trimester-2020 (Revised)

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= MAT-113 Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-205 Course Code= CSE-212

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Discrete 

Mathematics

Course Title=Method of 

Integration, Differential 

Equations and series

Course Title=Object oriented 

programming language

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits

Course Title=Object oriented 

programming language lab

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits lab
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Course Code= CSE-107

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= MAT-113 Course Code= CSE-201 Course Code= CSE-202 Course Code= CSE-204 Course Code= CSE-205 Course Code= CSE-212

Course Title=Design and 

analysis of Algorithms

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Discrete 

Mathematics

Course Title=Method of 

Integration, Differential 

Equations and series

Course Title=Object oriented 

programming language

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits

Course Title=Object oriented 

programming language lab

Course Title=Electronic 

Devices and Circuits lab
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17 191-013-003 Liton Mazumder

18 191-013-004 Preetylata Dey

19 192-013-002 Joy Das A 3.75

20 192-013-003 Razibul Islam A 3.75

21 193-013-002 Brishti Kabiraj A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

22 201-013-001 Antara Kait A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

23 201-013-003 Swarna Rani Das A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

24 201-013-005 Rakibur Rahman Chowdhury A- 3.50 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A- 3.50 A+ 4.00

25 201-013-007 Shahriar kabir Apu I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00 I 0.00

26 201-013-010 Md. Ramjan Ali Molla I 0.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

27 201-013-011 Uttam Adhikary A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00

28 201-013-012 Proshanto Dhali A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00 A+ 4.00
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1 162-011-023 Pamir Chandra Das A- 3.50

2 172-013-003 Md. Akib Jabir A+ 4.00

3 172-013-004 Md. Tawsif Khan A+ 4.00

4 172-013-006 Al-Amin Hassain Babu A+ 4.00

5 172-013-007 Md. Hasan Mallick A+ 4.00

6 172-013-008 Sirajul Islam A+ 4.00

7 172-013-009 Mst. Irin Sultana Juthi A+ 4.00

8 172-013-010 Muhd. Muhymeen Lashkar A+ 4.00

9 173-013-004 Tasfiur Rahman A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

10 181-013-002 Md. Sayed Hossain Miraz A- 3.50 A- 3.50

11 183-013-001 Debasish Karmaker A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

12 183-013-002 Sabuj Mallik A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75

13 183-013-003 Bayran Halder A- 3.50 A 3.75 A 3.75

14 183-013-004 Md. Amirul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

15 191-013-001 Protiva Roy A 3.75 A 3.75 A 3.75

16 191-013-002 Liton Chandro Joydher A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

Course Code= CSE-314Course Code= CSE-215 Course Code= CSE-303

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer Graphics

Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Design and analysis of 

Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database Management 

System-II

Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Internet Programming 

lab

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability 
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Course Code= CSE-314Course Code= CSE-215 Course Code= CSE-303

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-403 Course Code= CSE-405

Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Computer Graphics

Course Code= STA-315

Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Design and analysis of 

Algorithms lab

Course Title=Database Management 

System-II

Course Title=Finite language, 

Automata and Computability

Course Title=Internet Programming 

lab

Course Title=Introduction to 

Statistics and Probability 
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17 191-013-003 Liton Mazumder A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

18 191-013-004 Preetylata Dey A 3.75 A+ 4.00 A 3.75

19 192-013-002 Joy Das A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

20 192-013-003 Razibul Islam A+ 4.00 A 3.75 A 3.75

21 193-013-002 Brishti Kabiraj A+ 4.00 A- 3.50

22 201-013-001 Antara Kait

23 201-013-003 Swarna Rani Das

24 201-013-005 Rakibur Rahman Chowdhury

25 201-013-007 Shahriar kabir Apu

26 201-013-010 Md. Ramjan Ali Molla

27 201-013-011 Uttam Adhikary

28 201-013-012 Proshanto Dhali
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1 162-011-023 Pamir Chandra Das A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 18.5 15.5 54.38 2.94

2 172-013-003 Md. Akib Jabir A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12.5 12.5 46.13 3.69

3 172-013-004 Md. Tawsif Khan A 3.75 A 3.75 A- 3.50 12.5 12.5 46.13 3.69

4 172-013-006 Al-Amin Hassain Babu A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 12.5 12.5 44.63 3.57

5 172-013-007 Md. Hasan Mallick A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 12.5 12.5 49.13 3.93

6 172-013-008 Sirajul Islam A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 12.5 12.5 49.13 3.93

7 172-013-009 Mst. Irin Sultana Juthi A 3.75 A 3.75 A+ 4.00 12.5 12.5 49.13 3.93

8 172-013-010 Muhd. Muhymeen Lashkar A 3.75 A 3.75 B+ 3.25 15.5 12.5 44.63 I

9 173-013-004 Tasfiur Rahman A 3.75 A 3.75 12 12 45.75 3.81

10 181-013-002 Md. Sayed Hossain Miraz B 3.00 A 3.75 A 3.75 11 11 38.63 3.51

11 183-013-001 Debasish Karmaker A 3.75 A 3.75 12 12 45.75 3.81

12 183-013-002 Sabuj Mallik A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 43.13 3.59

13 183-013-003 Bayran Halder A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 43.13 3.59

14 183-013-004 Md. Amirul Islam A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 43.88 3.66

15 191-013-001 Protiva Roy A 3.75 A- 3.50 12 12 44.63 3.72

16 191-013-002 Liton Chandro Joydher A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 44.63 3.72

T
o

ta
l 

G
P

E

C
G

P
A

Course Code=CSE-408 Course Code=CSE-411 Course Code=CSE-419 Course Code=CSE-420

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-406

Total Marks=100

Course Code=CSE-415
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Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Compiler 

Design

Course Title=Compiler 

Design Lab
Course Title=Project/Thesis

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security Lab
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Course Code=CSE-408 Course Code=CSE-411 Course Code=CSE-419 Course Code=CSE-420

SL. 

No.
ID No. Name of Student

Course Code= CSE-406

Total Marks=100

Course Code=CSE-415
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Total Marks=100Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100 Total Marks=100

Course Title=Compiler 

Design

Course Title=Compiler 

Design Lab
Course Title=Project/Thesis

Course Title=Computer 

Graphics lab

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security

Course Title=Cryptography 

and Security Lab
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17 191-013-003 Liton Mazumder A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 44.63 3.72

18 191-013-004 Preetylata Dey A- 3.50 A- 3.50 12 12 44.63 3.72

19 192-013-002 Joy Das 10.5 10.5 39.75 3.79

20 192-013-003 Razibul Islam 10.5 10.5 39.75 3.79

21 193-013-002 Brishti Kabiraj 12 12 45.00 3.75

22 201-013-001 Antara Kait 12 12 48.00 4.00

23 201-013-003 Swarna Rani Das 12 12 48.00 4.00

24 201-013-005 Rakibur Rahman Chowdhury 12 12 45.00 3.75

25 201-013-007 Shahriar kabir Apu 12 0 0.00 I

26 201-013-010 Md. Ramjan Ali Molla 12 9 36.00 I

27 201-013-011 Uttam Adhikary 12 12 47.25 3.94

28 201-013-012 Proshanto Dhali 12 12 48.00 4.00

Prepared by__________________

Compared by_________________

Controller of Examinations

Prof. A.K.M. Mazibur Rahman
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